
ProducT/SERVICECouncil
Advertising & Publications

407apartments.com 
Noel Myatt 
(407) 505-4332 
info@407apartments.com 
www.407apartments.com

Apartment Finder of Greater Orlando 
Linda Beach 
(407) 894-3847 
lbeach@apartmentfinder.com 
www.apartmentfinder.com

Apartment Finder Tallahassee & NW FL 
Brian Bazinet 
(850) 575-2727 
bbazinet@apartmentfinder.com

Apartment Guide 
Lucas Bourgeois 
(978) 833-0666 
lbourgeois@apartmentguide.com 
www.apartmentguide.com

Apartment Suppliers Network of Florida 
Julie Mills 
(407) 399-0745 
pres@aptsuppliers.com 
www.aptsuppliers.com

Apartments.com 
Sharon Patenaude 
(312) 601-6104 
spatenaude@apartments.com 
www.apartments.com

Capture The Market 
Emilee Braund 
(404) 610-7773 
emilee.braund@capturethemarket.com 
www.capturethemarket.com

For Rent Media Solutions 
Dori Rones 
(954) 730-9700 
dori.rones@forrent.com 
www.forrent.com

Realtor.com Rentals 
Emily Kaplan 
(800) 978-7368 
emily.kaplan@move.com 
www.realtor.com/rentals

Rent.com 
Dennis Cogbill 
(310) 449-6400 
support@rent.com 
www.rent.com

RentJax.com 
Sydney Jamieson 
(904) 701-0302 
info@rentjax.com 
rentjax.com

RentTampaBay.com 
Ashley Shewey 
(813) 418-7944 
ashley@renttampabay.com 
www.renttampabay.com

Spherexx.com 
Becca Wilson 
(918) 491-7500 
bwilson@spherexx.com 
www.spherexx.com

SwampRentals.com 
Pete Zimek 
(352) 219-6789 
pete@swamprentals.com 
www.swamprentals.com

Air Conditioning/Heating
Armstrong Air and Heat 
Paul Richards 
(407) 877-8479 
prichards@armstrongairinc.com 
www.armstrongairinc.com

Apartment Industry Job Listings
Apartment Leasing Experts, Inc. 
Judith Harris 
(561) 450-7877 
apartmentleasingexperts@yahoo.com 
www.apartmentleasingexperts.com

Apartment Promotions
AIM Cruise Incentives 
Barry Lubin 
(866) 541-9090 
info@aimcruise.com 
www.aimcruise.com

Executive Sweets and Gifts 
Sharon Vinig 
(954) 771-4445 
execusweets@comcast.net 
www.execusweets.com

Magic Business Forms 
Mitch Wilhelm 
(407) 657-7414 
magic@magicbusinessforms.com 
www.magicbusinessforms.com

Apartment Property Signs
Vital Signs of Orlando Inc. 
David 
407297-0680 
dave@vitalsignsorlando.com 
www.vitalsignsorlando.com

Appliances
Appliance Warehouse 
Tony Sculthorpe 
(407) 366-3636 
tsculthorpe@appliancewhse.com 
www.appliancewhse.com

ARD Distributors 
Arny Cohen 
(305) 627-0231 
arny@ardonline.com 
www.ardonline.com

ARD Distributors 
Loren Kivo 
(904) 237-3961 
loren@ardonline.com 
www.ardonline.com

ARD Distributors 
Scott Likowski 
(305) 627-0231 
scott@ardonline.com 
www.ardonline.com

ARD Distributors 
Phillip Pattishall 
(407) 402-9559 
phillip@ardonline.com 
www.ardonline.com

ARD Distributors, Inc. 
Aquiles Ruiz 
(305) 986-8392 
aquiles@ardonline.com 
www.ardonline.com

Azuma Leasing 
Danny Owen 
(512) 233-5014 
dowen@azuma.com 
www.azuma.com

First Coast Appliance 
Tim Morris 
(850) 797-4793 
macyjack7@gmail.com

Rapco Supply 
Sullyann Gonzalez 
(407) 933-4102 
sully@rapcosupply.com 
www.rapcosupply.com

Asphalt Paving
All County Paving 
Keith Hoersch 
(561) 588-0949 
jmarcelin@allcountypaving.com 
www.allcountypaving.com

Asphalt Maintenance Systems Inc 
Nick Yoss 
(727) 556-2527 
nyoss@amssealers.com 
www.amssealers.com

Driveway Maintenance Inc 
Sarah Gregory 
(813) 228-6826 
sgregory@driveway.net 
www.driveway.net

Attorneys
Law Offices of Heist, Weisse & Wolk PA 
Harry Heist 
(800) 253-8428 
harry@evict.com 
www.evict.com

Building Materials/Supplies
Dogwood Building Supply 
Kara Bonzheim 
(404) 550-1902 
kara.bonzheim@dogwoodbuildingsupply.com 
www.dogwoodbuildingsupply.com

Pli-Dek Waterproofing Systems, Inc. 
Bradley Kempthorne 
(954) 818-1638 
bradley@plidek.com 
www.plidek.com

Building Repair (Strategic)
Windsor Redevelopment Corp 
Wendy Courtright 
(813) 854-3800 
wnettnin@windsorredevelopment.com

Cabinetry
National Cabinet Company 
Mark Kogan 
(773) 983-1510 
mekogan@nationalcabinetllc.com 
www.nationalcabinetcompany.com

Cable, Internet & 
Communications Providers

Association Communications Services 
John Wattick 
(561) 319-3584 
jw@associationcommservices.com 
www.associationcommservices.com

Bright House Networks 
Darrell Bright 
(407) 215-5591 
darell.bright@mybrighthouse.com 
cm.cfl.mybrighthouse.com



ProducT/SERVICECouncil
Call Answering & Tracking

Audio Images 
Rocky Morris 
(904) 247-8600 
rocky@getaudioimages.com 
www.getaudioimages.com

CallMaX 
Carol Hand 
(866) 301-6420 
info@callmax.us 
www.callmax.us

Line1 Communications, Inc. 
John Fabrega 
(850) 205-1111 
john@line1.com 
text-box.biz/student-and-multi-family-living-
communities

Carpet & Flooring
Arbor Contract Carpet 
Joel Shear 
(321) 287-3572 
jshear@arborcarpet.com 
www.arborcarpet.com

Cutting Edge Carpet, Inc. 
Lance B. Smith 
(407) 244-5588 
lance@cuttingedgecarpet.com 
www.cuttingedgecarpet.com

Expressions Carpet & Flooring 
Holly Fox Jefferson 
(904) 537-5651 
holly@expressionscarpet.com 
expressionscarpet.com

House of Floors 
Shawn Maciewicz 
(407) 830-6999 
smaciewicz@houseoffloors.com 
www.houseoffloors.com

House of Floors of Palm Beach, Inc. 
Donald Brodsky 
(561) 989-0599 
lmei@houseoffloors.com 
www.houseoffloors.com

House of Floors of Sarasota, Inc. 
Tara Simmons 
(941) 752-9924 
tsimmons@houseoffloors.com 
www.houseoffloors.com

Lifestyle Flooring, Inc. 
Jeanne Brant 
(813) 248-1793 
jeanne@lifestylecarpets.com 
www.lifestyleflooringinc.com

Redi Carpet Sales 
Jan Milbrath 
(321) 356-4186 
jmilbrath@redicarpet.com 
www.redicarpet.com

Redi Carpet Sales of Florida, Inc. 
Curt Graulich 
(407) 855-4700 
cgraulich@redicarpet.com 
www.redicarpet.com

Southeast Floors 
Mike DeRisi 
(407) 888-8008 
mike@sefloors.com 
www.sefloors.com

Collections & Screening
Better NOI 
Paula Klein 
(561) 222-5001 
pklein@betternoi.com 
www.betternoi.com

Capstone Credit & Collections, LLC 
Doug Cullaro 
(813) 949-0631 
capstonecredit@verizon.net 
capstonecollections.com

First Advantage Resident Screening 
Alex Mauro 
(407) 453-3111 
alex.mauro@fadv.com 
resident.fadv.com

Ideal Collection Services, Inc. 
Shelly Fougerousse 
(813) 920-0141 
shellyideal@idealcollections.com 
www.idealcollections.com

National Credit Systems 
Pete Mann 
(800) 530-0676 
pmann@nationalcreditsystems.com 
www.nationalcreditsystems.com

ResidentCheck, Inc. 
Tessa Peshke 
(800) 491-2580 
tpeshke@residentcheck.com 
www.residentcheck.com

Stellar Recovery Inc. 
Garrett Schanck 
(904) 438-2500 
garrett.schanck@stellarrecoveryinc.com

Computer Software For Property Mgmt.
RealPage, Inc. 
Stacey Blackwell 
(972) 820-3000 
stacey.blackwell@realpage.com 
www.realpage.com

USPSIonline 
Gustavo Ortiz 
(786) 261-3000 
gustavo@uspostalsolutions.com 
uspsionline.com

Yardi Systems, Inc. 
Jillian Hall 
(805) 699-2040 
jillian.hall@yardi.com 
www.yardi.com

Computerized Key Control
KeyTrak, Inc. 
Joe Thomas 
(979) 595-2600 
jthomas@keytrak.com 
www.keytrak.com

Development
LC Homes of South Florida, LLC 
Stephen Cohen 
(561) 789-5558 
scohen@capanoinc.com 
www.lchomesfl.com

Disaster Response
DECON Environmental 
Jonathan Finch 
(954) 326-1154 
jonathan@decon.com 
www.decon.com

Financial Services
Property Solutions Intl. 
Tyler Christiansen 
(813) 699-4006 
tchristiansen@propertysolutions.com 
www.propertysolutions.com

Fitness Equipment
Commercial Fitness Products 
Lori Main 
(239) 938-1461 
sales@commfitnessproducts.com 
www.commfitnessproducts.com

Exercise Systems, Inc 
Pam Young 
(407) 296-0220 
jy235@aol.com 
www.exercisesystems.com

Flooring
Real Floors 
Patrick Rooney 
(407) 960-1752 
prooney@realfloors.com 
www.realfloors.com

General Contractors
AAPCO Southeast, Inc. 
Skip Huddleston 
(704) 784-2690 
shuddleston@aapcogroup.com 
www.aapcogroup.com

Branch Reconstruction, LLC 
Michael Martin 
(617) 899-9301 
m.martin@branchcs.com 
www.branchcs.com

Coastal Reconstruction Group 
Scott McCurdy 
(407) 644-1800 
smccurdy@coastalreconstruction.com 
www.coastalreconstruction.com

Creative Outdoor Kitchens 
Jeffrey Buchanan 
(727) 946-2596 
Info@flcreativeoutdoorkitchens.com 
www.flcreativeoutdoorkitchens.com

Criste Construction, Inc. 
Justine Criste 
(407) 324-2222 
jcriste@cristeconstruction.com 
www.cristeconstruction.com

First Service CGC, Inc. 
Bill Jynella 
(888) 939-4545 
billjynella@myfirstservice.net 
www.myfirstservice.net

Paramount Drywall, Inc. 
Agnes Robelo 
(305) 828-4757 
agnes@paramountdrywall.com 
www.paramountdrywall.com

Switch Electric LLC 
Avi Adler 
(800) 929-5035 
avi@switchelectric.net 
www.switchelectric.net

Twin Image, Inc. 
Doug Mills 
(863) 940-3319 
doug@twin-image.com 
www.twin-image.com



Windsor Redevelopment 
Allen Fehr 
(813) 854-3800 
afehr@windsorredevelopment.com 
windsorredevelopment.com

Grounds Maintenance & Landscaping
A Greener Image, Inc. 
Dale Pritchard 
(904) 759-6089 
daleprit@comcast.net

The Magnolia Group - Commercial  
Landscape Management 
Edward Keenan 
(813) 642-7722 
edward@magnoliascape.com 
www.magnoliascape.com

Insurance
Bader Company 
Tim Parnell 
(888) 223-3726 
tparnell@baderco.com 
www.badercompany.com

Brier Grieves Agency, Inc. 
Brier Grieves 
(813) 876-4166 
brierg@bgains.com 
bgains.com

South Florida Commercial Insurance Planners 
Angel Castro 
(305) 819-8618 
sfcip@live.com 
www.soflcommercialinsurance.com

Interior & Exterior
Absolutely Amazing Refinishing, Inc. 
David Jurek 
(727) 544-0122 
brenda@aarefinishing.net 
www.aarefinishing.net

GDE Renovations, Inc. 
Steve Stephens 
(407) 321-8886 
sstephens@gderenovations.com 
www.gderenovations.com

Laundry
Aaxon Laundry Systems 
Robert Sanchez 
(954) 772-7100 
roberts@aaxon.com

Coin-O-Matic, Inc. 
Benny Setein 
(800) 642-9525 
bennys@coin-o-matic.com 
www.coin-o-matic.com

Coinmach 
Christian Sachleben 
(954) 392-5800 
csachleben@coinmachcorp.com

Coinmach Corp 
Maria D. Cortina 
(407) 467-3000 
mcortina@coinmachcorp.com 
www.coinmachcorp.com

Mac-Gray Intelligent Laundry Services, Inc. 
James A Wigfall 
(321) 696-1241 
jwigfall@macgray.com 
www.macgray.com

Leasing
Condo Experts USA 
Santiago Illia 
(305) 507-7888 
maleillia@yahoo.com

Maintenance Supplies
Chadwell Supply 
Peter Wheeler 
(813) 315-4614 
pete.wheeler@chadwellsupply.com 
www.chadwellsupply.com

HD Supply Facilities Maintenance 
Michael Peralli 
(941) 345-3327 
michael.peralli@hdsupply.com 
hdsupplysolutions.com

Wilmar Industries 
Tom Powell 
(904) 421-1400 
tom.powell@interlinebrands.com 
www.wilmar.com

Market Research & Analysis
ALN Apartment Data 
Laura Reese-Williams 
(972) 931-2553 
laura@alndata.com 
www.alndata.com

Market Research Firms
Satisfacts Research 
Doug Miller 
(866) 655-1490 
dmiller@satisfacts.com 
www.satisfacts.com

Marketing
0pinions Vary 
Shad Bookout 
shad.bookout@0pinionsvary.com 
www.0pinionsvary.com

Pynwheel, Inc. 
Steve Wiley 
(404) 771-7302 
wiley@pynwheel.com 
www.pynwheel.com

Social Media Made Easy 
David Butler 
503646-8700 
dbutler@apartmentmarketingsystems.com 
socialmediamadeeasy.us

SS Apartment Solutions 
Steve Albritton 
(813) 623-5478 
steve@ssapartmentsolutions.com 
ssapartmentsolutions.com

Online Advertising
Rental Calls 
Dan Churchill 
(412) 450-8096 
dan@rentalcalls.com 
www.rentalcalls.com

Painting & Exterior Cleaning
Sherwin Wiliams Co. 
Jeff Jackson 
(904) 356-1209 
jacksonville.district@sherwin.com 
www.sherwin-williams.com

Southeastern Contractors, Inc. and Painting 
Darrell Graves 
(931) 224-1661 
secontractorsandpaint@gmail.com

Tom White Painting 
Sheila Keane 
(727) 578-5819 
sheila@tomwhitepainting.com 
www.tomwhitepainting.com

Valspar Corporation 
Kevin Peterson 
(704) 662-7834 
kpeterson@valspar.com

Park Equipment
Playworx Playsets, LLC 
Kris Williams 
(321) 578-0646 
kris@playworx.com 
www.littletikescommercial.com

Payment Processing
PayLease LLC 
Jason Canale 
(858) 500-4921 
jcanale@paylease.com 
www.paylease.com

Yardi Systems, Inc. 
Alan Adams 
(407) 493-5097 
alanadamsjr@gmail.com

Pest Control
A.R.T. Pest Control Service 
Angela Isham 
(954) 630-3508 
artpestcontrol@aol.com 
www.artpestcontrol.com

Plumbing
Roto Rooter Services Company 
Rolando Coccera 
(407) 832-5770 
rolando.coccera@rrsc.com 
www.rotorooter.com

Roto-Rooter Service Company 
Reuben Parker 
(407) 340-2478 
reuben.parker@rrsc.com 
www.rotorooter.com

Pool Furniture
ET&T Distributors 
Erin L. Toung 
(888) 642-2226 
etoung@bellsouth.net 
www.ettflorida.com

Texacraft Tropic Craft 
Mandy Bateman 
(800) 327-1541 
mbateman@winstoncontract.com 
www.winstoncontract.com

Pool/Spa Operations Certification
Aquatic Training Institute 
Tom Donaldson 
(800) 385-0270 
tom@aquatictraininginstitute.com 
www.aquatictraininginstitute.com

ProducT/SERVICECouncil



Property Management
HallKeen Management, Inc. 
Deborah Anacki 
(781) 762-4800 
danacki@hallkeen.com 
www.hallkeen.com

Relocation
College Hunks Hauling Junk/Trash Butler 
Wanda Lovell 
(813) 549-9744 
wanda.love@chhj.com 
www.chhj.com

Rental Furniture
CORT 
Sabrina D'Ali-Mendoza 
(321) 280-9444 
sabrina.mendoza@cort.com 
www.cort.com

Southern Furniture Leasing 
Jordon McAlister 
(850) 224-5464 
jordon@southernfl.com 
www.southernfurnitureleasing.com

Resident Screening
CoreLogic SafeRent 
Keith Gibbons 
(407) 331-4150 
kgibbons@corelogic.com 
www.saferent.com

On-Site 
Dominique Carlson 
(408) 795-4213 
dcarlson@on-site.com 
www.on-site.com

On-Site 
Janis Rossi 
(408) 795-4167 
jrossi@on-site.com 
www.on-site.com

Roofing & Roof Maintenance
Awnclean USA, Inc. 
Kenan Cano 
(813) 258-9344 
kenan@awnclean.com

Excel Roofing Contractors, Inc. 
Scott Sorensen 
(904) 631-7663 
excelroofing@bellsouth.net 
www.excel-roofing.com

Fleetwash, Inc. 
Richard Katat 
(407) 490-8028 
richardk@fleetwash.com 
www.fleetwash.com

Mallard Systems 
Bob Qualters 
(321) 804-4907 
bobq@mallardsystems.com 
www.mallardsystems.com

Performance Roofing 
Andrew Kelly 
(407) 210-1503 
akelly@performanceroofingusa.com 
www.performanceroofingusa.com

Quality Roofing Inc. 
Richard C. Jenkins 
(813) 620-4797 
rick.jenkins@qualityroofinginc.net 
qualityroofinginc.net

Silver Trend 
Jose Julio Da Silva 
(407) 363-9800 
silvertrend@cfl.rr.com 
silvertrend.us

Tillman Building Services 
Terry Tillman II 
904845-8280 
tebo@tillmanroofing.com 
www.tillmanroofing.com

Security
HandyTrac Systems 
Stacey Yates 
(678) 990-2305 
syates@handytrac.com 
handytrac.com

Security Deposit Alternative
DepositIQ, LLC. 
Thomas Schickel 
(877) 684-4039 
tschickel@depositiq.com 
depositiq.com

Staffing
BG Staffing 
Nicole Mann 
(813) 494-2316 
nmann@bgstaffing.com

Submetering
National Exemption Service 
Gerald Baker 
(727) 724-3450 
jbaker@submeter.com 
www.submeter.com

Tax Advisors

Central Florida Property Tax Advisors 
George Pegram 
(407) 365-6464 
info@cflpropertytax.com 
cflpropertytax.com

Tub & Tile Resurfacing
Absolutely Amazing Refinishing, Inc. 
Rob Mort 
(407) 353-4860 
rob@aarefinishing.net 
www.aarefinishing.net

Utilities
Conservice 
Pam Berkosky 
(404) 202-1700 
pamb@conservice.com 
www.conservice.com

Duke Energy 
Brenda Schell 
(863) 632-1953 
brenda.schell@duke-energy.com 
www.duke-energy.com

Utility Analysis
WaterSignal LLC 
Scott Kale 
(678) 990-2736 
skale@watersignal.com 
www.watersignal.com

Utility Billing
AUM 
Karen McNichols 
(630) 218-1421 
kmcnichols@aum-inc.com 
www.aum-inc.com

ProducT/SERVICECouncil
Commercial Water & Energy Co. 
Thomas E. Masterson 
(305) 436-6050 
tmasterson@cwe-net.com 
www.commercialwaterenergy.com

Minol USA 
Phillip Neeves 
(972) 386-6611 
tcragg@minolusa.com 
www.minolusa.com

NWP Services Corp. 
Amanda Christensen 
(949) 253-3262 
achristensen@nwpsc.com 
www.nwpsc.com

Valet Trash Pick-Up
Invisible Waste Services 
James Cornell 
(407) 509-1293 
james.cornell@invisiblewasteservices.com 
www.invisiblewasteservices.com

Valet Waste 
Markus Gierschner 
(813) 248-1327 
mgierschner@valetwaste.com 
www.valetwaste.com

Miscellaneous
CommTow LLC 
Calvin Hudson 
(800) 547-5550 
calvin@commtow.com 
www.commtow.com

D. Sink, Inc. 
Jodi Sink 
(407) 474-8274 
jsinkinc@yahoo.com

Florida Department of Health -  
Bureau of Tobacco Free Florida 
Ron Davis 
(850) 232-4104 
ronald.davis@flhealth.gov 
www.floridahealth.gov

FunFlicks Outdoor Movies 
Mary Gaboury 
(407) 805-0861 
gaboury@funflicksflorida.com 
www.funflicks.com

MSB Resources, LCC 
Brad Schwartz 
(215) 661-8834 
brad@msbresources.com

MyRentComps 
Darla Smith 
(407) 206-3791 
darla@myrentcomps.com

PooPrints Central Florida 
Richard Collard 
(407) 496-3133 
collardrichard@hotmail.com

ResMan 
Phil Rodgers 
(972) 349-1406 
prodgers@resmancloud.com

SightPlan 
Joseph Westlake 
(407) 230-3594 
joseph.westlake@sightplan.com 
www.sightplan.com


